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'< FU.II@PEEDWAY HBEWHRR Weather :Sunny

Fuji Speedway(4,563m) Track :Dry
Pos No Name Car Best Ti L G Ave.
est Time ap ap kil
1 16  FareunvFam GTR 1'51.745 26 147.003
2 27 fyRRFY 991 1'53.643 25 1.898 1.898 144.547
3 5 ¥hANIN992GT3 991GT3 1'54.485 21 2.740 0.842 143.484
4 11 ReMiXX M4 1'55.407 26 3.662 0.922 142.338
5 6 ESAKA -GT-R GT-R 1'55.424 23 3.679 0.017 142.317
6 10 #\EES 197y 1'55.953 17 4,208 0.529 141.668
7 12  HL5GTS hL3GTS 1'56.399 14 4.654 0446 141.125
8 4 jo 718 Cayman GT4 RS 1'57.026 26 5.281 0.627 140.369
9 15 RS371MYL- RS3 1'57.161 29 5416 0.135 140.207
10 25 1#k'X470 LANCER 1'57.531 24 5.786 0.370 139.766
11 13  992GT3M 911GT3 1'58.290 25 6.545 0.759 138.869
12 22 f=mEAVAp GOLF 7.5 GTI 1'58.737 13 6.992 0.447 138.346
13 14  southwalker AMG A45 1'59.679 17 7.934 0.942 137.257
14 2 taKaRS3 8V RS3 8V t4» 2'00.298 16 8.553 0.619 136.551
15 21 isf isf 2'01.158 14 9.413 0.860 135.582
16 29 Audi S4 S4 2'01.523 22 9.778 0.365 135.174
17 20 HIRTTS TTS 2'01.866 19 10.121 0.343 134.794
18 18 F82 LagunaB M4 2'02.423 24 10.678 0.557 134.181
19 23  FLEFEELOOHE GSF 2'02.577 27 10.832 0.154 134.012
20 8 WRXSTIGRB WRX STI 2'02.940 19 11195 0.363 133.616
21 3 IWITEAIT-L GOLF R 2'03.867 18 12122 0.927 132.616
22 7  sugi3vag WRX S4 STI Sport 2'04.750 25 13.005 0.883 131.678
23 9 FHOWRX 107 LyYWRX STI 2'04.908 27 13.163 0.158 131.511
24 28 Z¥LLL@34 Ah474Y 2'06.120 22 14.375 1.212 130.247
25 26 T(EY- 86 2'10.279 28 18.534 4.159 126.089
26 1 kuwa90 GOLF8R 2'14.509 6 22764 4.230 122.124

Entry :135 Start :26




